BEACONS

Alpha Series

Xenon Beacons
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The Alpha Series xenon beacons provide a solution for applications where a lower | Dimensions
intensity flash is more suited to its surroundings. Featuring a single flash pattern, 3 Bolt
polycarbonate lens and ABS base and 2 watt tube.
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Models
PART NO.
420012
420022
420002
420042

VOLTAGE
12-24
12-24
12-24
12-24

FPM
75
75
75
75

FLASH
Single
Single
Single
Single

MOUNT
3 Bolt
1 Bolt

DIN Pole

Magnetic
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DIN Pole

Features and Benefits

e Polycarbonate lens and ABS Base

e Operating Voltage Range 12-24VDC

¢ High voltage transient and polarity reversal protection fitted
e QOperating Temp: - 30°C to + 50°C

+44 (0)113 237 5340 | sales@eccogroup.com
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Part of ECCO SAFETY GROUP™
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